Page 1 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

WPA--AA Series
Wall Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  WPA-6600AA//88AA
WPA
Series
WPA -LED Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
BK - Black
WH - White
CCT
88 - CRI82
AA - 5000/4000/3000K
     Adjustable
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Distribution
(Blank) - Type IV
Lumen Package
6600AA - 60/40/25W
112200AA - 120/100/80W
           Adjustable
* see energy data for details
6600AA 88AA (Blank) (Blank)
WPA-6600AA//88AA
WPA-112200AA//88AA
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the 90-minute
duration)
EM2000 – 2000lm *
*Test button placed inside of fixture
Controls
PS – Photoelectric switch
MMMMSS – Step dimming microwave motion sensor
SSPPDD – Surge protective device (discharge current nominal10KA)
Notes
Finish color: custom
finish color available.
Contact your Alphalite
representative for
added cost, quantities
and lead times.
Options
(Blank)
IInnppuutt  VVoollttaaggee
Page 1 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE
LED FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Alpha Series LED wall pack is a modern and versatile, integrated
LED solution that delivers long life and energy savings within a slim,
low profile design.  The rugged housing offers advanced thermal
management and protection against outdoor environments without

WPA--AA Series
Wall Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  WPA-6600AA//88AA
WPA
Series
WPA -LED Full Cutoff
Wall Pack
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
BK - Black
WH - White
CCT
88 - CRI82
AA - 5000/4000/3000K
     Adjustable
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Distribution
(Blank) - Type IV
Lumen Package
6600AA - 60/40/25W
112200AA - 120/100/80W
           Adjustable
* see energy data for details
6600AA 88AA (Blank) (Blank)
WPA-6600AA//88AA
WPA-112200AA//88AA
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the 90-minute
duration)
EM2000 – 2000lm *
*Test button placed inside of fixture
Controls
PS – Photoelectric switch
MMMMSS – Step dimming microwave motion sensor
SSPPDD – Surge protective device (discharge current nominal10KA)
Notes
Finish color: custom
finish color available.
Contact your Alphalite
representative for
added cost, quantities
and lead times.
Options
(Blank)
IInnppuutt  VVoollttaaggee
WPA-60A/8A
WPA-120A/8A
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the 90-minute duration)
EM2000 – 2000lm *
*Testing button placed inside of fixture and only
available for WPA-120A
Controls
PS – Photoelectric switch
MMS – Step dimming microwave motion sensor.
SPD – Surge protective device( discharge current nominal 10KA)
Notes
Finish color: custom
finish color available.
Contact your Alphalite
representative for
added cost, quantities
and lead times.
Options
Page 2 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
WPA-A Series
Input Voltage 100V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details